Sail #
234
1234
1057
153
1462
1011

433
341
619
38
9671
203

216
15119
525
1388
476
21
129
14797
14397
321
262
2196
40
10682

Skipper

Doug Jensen
Joel Erickson
Robert Duff
Jimmy Buffett
Dave Ebbrecht
Jack Lischer
Alistair Charlton
Sutton Blair
Patrick Carr

Ted Lischer
Claude A Phelps
Brandon Hamilton
Barry White

Evan Arter
Stephanie Cooper
Kenneth Gall

Rob Swenson
Steven Tyler

Neal Barkley

Boat Type
Viper

elliot 770
Nacra

j80

j22
Holder 20
hobie 18
j22
Holder 20
j22
lighting
s16

j22

hobie fx

Sydney Vanmeerhaegh viper

Carson Downing
Josh Rovey

Doug MacClymont
Tom Korthanke
Michael Struck
Marshall Barrington
Mark Faltermeier
Rich Rockel

viper
lighting
lighting
morgan 27
yngling
capri 14
j-9

lighting

Boat Name
234

Pure Energy Il
Butyraceous
Sailor Swift
Knight Fury
Trailer Swift
Missy

Double time
agility

J-Hawk -Tuah
Excocet
Resolution
White Mans Overbi
Sirocco

Sweet Baby J
BLACK DOG
Delicate Flower
Answers
Caballo Diablo
Fat Bottom Girl
KAA!

Blue Sky

Dog Meat
ENTERTAINMENT
Gemutlichkeit
Psyche

Meraki

Retro Rocket

Home Club

Shawnee YC

KKYC

PYC

Shawnee YC

PYC

PYC

Oklahoma City Boat Club
PYC

PYC

PYC

Grand Lake Sailing Club
PYC

PYC

Grand Lake Sailing Club / Wi
LSYC

PYC

Lake Jacomo Yacht Club
PYC

PYC

Shawnee YC

Saylorville Yacht Club
Jacomo Sailing Club
PYC

PYC

Perry Lake Yacht club
none

PYC

PYC

PHRF
105
183
183
105
183
183
111
72
123
183
185
98
183
185
183
192
246
114
81
105
105
192
192
183
228
266
126
192

race1
2
4

race2

5
3
9
8
14
2
12
13
7
10
4
21
16
6
17
15
20
18
30
19
1
23
11
30
22
30
30
30

race3

1
2
4
8
7
1
3
9
1

1
5

19
18
14
15
13
16
17
12
6

20
30
23
21
24
22
25
30
30

race4

0 o1~ O O W

race5
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total pts
15
20
31
34
36
38
40
42
45
61
61
63
67
67
72
75
84
93
93
98
104
106
109
119
126
145
150
150



sail
1462
234
1057
1234

619
341
1011
203
153
129
38
216
15119

525
14397
433
21
476
9671
262
321
14797
40
1388
2196
10682

name
Dave Ebbrecht
Doug Jensen
Robert Duff

Joel Erickson
Alistair Charlton
Ted Lischer
Patrick Carr

Jack Lischer
Barry White
Jimmy Buffett
Carson Downing
Claude A Phelps
Stephanie Cooper
Kenneth Gall
Evan Arter

Rob Swenson
Doug MacClymont
Sutton Blair

Boat Type
j22

Viper

j22

j22

elliot 770
j22

80

j22

j22

viper
viper
Holder 20
j22
lighting
Holder 20
s16
lighting
Nacra

Sydney Vanmeerhaeg viper

Neal Barkley
Brandon Hamilton
Michael Struck
Tom Korthanke
Josh Rovey

Mark Faltermeier
Steven Tyler
Marshall Barrington
Rich Rockel

hobie fx
hobie 18
yngling
morgan 27
lighting
-9

j22
capri 14
lighting

boatname
Knight Fury
234
Butyraceous
Pure Energy |l
Missy

J-Hawk -Tuah
agility

Trailer Swift

White Mans Overbite

Sailor Swift
KAA!

Excocet

Sweet Baby J
BLACK DOG
Sirocco
Delicate Flower
Dog Meat
Double time
Fat Bottom Girl
Caballo Diablo
Resolution
Gemutlichkeit
ENTERTAINMENT
Blue Sky
Meraki
Answers
Psyche

Retro Rocket

Race 1

Home Club

PYC

Shawnee YC

PYC

KKYC

Oklahoma City Boat Club
PYC

PYC

PYC

PYC

Shawnee YC

Saylorville Yacht Club
Grand Lake Sailing Club
LSYC

PYC

Grand Lake Sailing Club / Wi

Lake Jacomo Yacht Club
PYC

PYC

Shawnee YC

PYC

PYC

Perry Lake Yacht club
PYC

Jacomo Sailing Club
PYC

PYC

none

PYC

rating Finish Time

183
105
183
183
111
183
123
183
183
105
105
185
183
192
185
246
192

72
105

81

98
228
183
192
126
114
266
192

1:05:59
1:06:49
1:11:05
1:11:41
1:13:38
1:18:28
1:18:43
1:19:17
1:19:24
1:19:36
1:20:05
1:20:14
1:22:11
1:23:52
1:25:40
1:30:03
1:30:17
1:34:29
1:36:53
1:37:58
1:38:48
1:50:00
2:00:00
2:00:00
NO TIME
NO TIME
NO TIME
NO TIME

elapsed
1:00:59
0:56:49
1:06:05
1:06:41
1:03:38
1:13:28
1:08:43
1:14:17
1:14:24
1:09:36
1:10:05
1:15:14
1:17:11
1:23:52
1:20:40
1:30:03
1:30:17
1:19:29
1:26:53
1:22:58
1:23:48
1:50:00
1:55:00
2:00:00
NO TIME
NO TIME
NO TIME
NO TIME

corrected
1:00:44
1:03:19
1:05:49
1:06:25

1:

10:17

1:13:10
1:14:32
1:13:59
1:
1
1
1

14:06

:17:34
:18:35
:14:43
1:

16:52

1:22:31
1:20:07
1:22:35
1:28:49
1:33:17
1:36:50
1:35:59
1:34:24
1:43:13
1:54:32
1:58:04
NO TIME
NO TIME
NO TIME
NO TIME

penalty

DNS/0.00
DNF/0.00
DNF/0.00
DNS/0.00

points
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sail
129
1011
1234
38
234

341
153
1057
619
14397

433
1462
15119
203
216
1388
21
525
9671
262
14797
40
321
476
2196
10682

name Boat Type
Carson Downing viper
Jack Lischer j22

Joel Erickson  j22
Claude A Phelps Holder 20
Doug Jensen  Viper
Evan Arter Holder 20
Patrick Carr j80
Jimmy Buffett  viper
Robert Duff j22

Ted Lischer j22

Doug MacClymoc lighting
Alistair Charlton elliot 770
Sutton Blair Nacra
Dave Ebbrecht j22
Kenneth Gall lighting
Barry White j22
Stephanie Coop: j22
Steven Tyler j22
Sydney Vanmee viper

Rob Swenson s16
Brandon Hamiltc hobie 18
Michael Struck yngling
Josh Rovey lighting
Mark Faltermeie j-9

Tom Korthanke morgan 27
Neal Barkley hobie fx
Marshall Barring capri 14
Rich Rockel lighting

Race 2

boatname  Home Club

KAA! Saylorville Yacht Club
Trailer Swift PYC

Pure Energy KKYC

Excocet Grand Lake Sailing Club
234 Shawnee YC

Sirocco Grand Lake Sailing Club / Wil

agility PYC

Sailor Swift Shawnee YC
Butyraceous PYC

J-Hawk -Tua PYC

Dog Meat PYC

Missy Oklahoma City Boat Club
Double time PYC

Knight Fury PYC

BLACK DOC PYC

White Mans (PYC

Sweet Baby . LSYC

Answers PYC

Fat Bottom C Shawnee YC

Delicate Flov Lake Jacomo Yacht Club
Resolution PYC

Gemutlichkei Perry Lake Yacht club
Blue Sky Jacomo Sailing Club
Meraki PYC

ENTERTAINI PYC

Caballo Diab PYC

Psyche none

Retro Rockel PYC

rating finish time
105 0:49:54
183 0:50:09
183 0:50:14
185 0:52:09
105 0:52:30
185 0:52:42
123 0:54:30
105 0:53:53
183 0:55:19
183 0:55:20
192 0:53:26
111 0:57:50
72 1:01:31
183 1:00:40
192 0:59:17
183 1:04:21
183 1:08:04
114 1:12:28
105 1:10:13
246 1:13:24
98 1:19:12
228 1:28:40
192 1:35:00
126 NO TIME
183 NO TIME
81 NO TIME
266 NO TIME
192 NO TIME

elapsed
0:39:54
0:45:09
0:45:14
0:47:09
0:42:30
0:47:42
0:44:30
0:43:53
0:50:19
0:50:20
0:53:26
0:47:50
0:46:31
0:55:40
0:59:17
0:59:21
1:03:04
0:57:28
1:00:13
1:13:24
1:04:12
1:28:40
1:35:00
NO TIME
NO TIME
NO TIME
NO TIME
NO TIME

corrected
0:44:45
0:44:58
0:45:03
0:46:50
0:47:22
0:47:23
0:48:16
0:48:54
0:50:07
0:50:08
0:52:34
0:52:50
0:54:36
0:55:26
0:58:19
0:59:06
1:02:49
1:03:11
1:07:07
1:07:19
1:12:19
1:23:12
1:33:28
NO TIME
NO TIME
NO TIME
NO TIME
NO TIME

penalty

DNS/0.00
DNF/0.00
DNS/0.00
DNF/0.00
DNS/0.00

0 N O b~ ON -

W W W W W NDNDNDN-=2 2 A A A
O O O O O W N -~ O © 0o~NO O~ WN -~ O O0©



sail
234
1234

1057
619
476
1462
433
153
1011
341
1388
216
203

15119
525
9671
38

21
14397
262
14797
321
2196
40
129
10682

name
Doug Jensen

Joel Erickson
Alistair Charlton
Robert Duff

Ted Lischer

Neal Barkley
Dave Ebbrecht
Sutton Blair
Jimmy Buffett
Jack Lischer
Patrick Carr
Steven Tyler
Stephanie Cooper
Barry White

Evan Arter
Kenneth Gall

Rob Swenson
Brandon Hamilton
Claude A Phelps

Sydney Vanmeerhaeghe

Doug MacClymont
Michael Struck
Josh Rovey

Tom Korthanke
Marshall Barrington
Mark Faltermeier
Carson Downing
Rich Rockel

Boat Type
Viper

j22

elliot 770
j22

j22

hobie fx
j22
Nacra
viper

j22

j80

j22

j22

j22
Holder 20
lighting
s16
hobie 18
Holder 20
viper
lighting
yngling
lighting
morgan 27
capri 14
-9

viper
lighting

boatname
234

Pure Energy Il
Missy
Butyraceous
J-Hawk -Tuah
Caballo Diablo
Knight Fury
Double time
Sailor Swift
Trailer Swift
agility
Answers
Sweet Baby J

Race 3

Home Club
Shawnee YC
KKYC
Oklahoma City Boat Club
PYC

PYC

PYC

PYC

PYC
Shawnee YC
PYC

PYC

PYC

LSYC

White Mans Ove PYC

Sirocco Grand Lake Sailing Club / Wi
BLACKDOG PYC

Delicate Flower Lake Jacomo Yacht Club
Resolution PYC

Excocet Grand Lake Sailing Club
Fat Bottom Girl Shawnee YC

Dog Meat PYC

Gemutlichkeit  Perry Lake Yacht club
Blue Sky Jacomo Sailing Club
ENTERTAINMEI PYC

Psyche none

Meraki PYC

KAA! Saylorville Yacht Club
Retro Rocket PYC

rating

105
183
111
183
183
81
183
72
105
183
123
114
v
183
185
192
246
98
185
105
192
228
192
183
266
126
105
192

finish time

1:02:05
1:03:40
1:03:28
1:04:26
1:04:49
1:06:53
1:06:00
1:07:05
1:04:51
1:07:22
1:07:43
1:13:10
1:10:14
1:10:36
1:11:35
1:07:53
1:14:15
1:15:53
1:14:31
1:15:08
1:16:08
1:23:37
1:30:28
1:39:32
2:00:00
NO TIME
NO TIME
NO TIME

elapsed
0:52:05
0:58:40
0:53:28
0:59:26
0:59:49
0:51:53
1:01:00
0:52:05
0:54:51
1:02:22
0:57:43
0:58:10
1:05:14
1:05:36
1:06:35
1:07:53
1:14:15
1:00:53
1:09:31
1:05:08
1:16:08
1:23:37
1:30:28
1:34:32
2:00:00
NO TIME
NO TIME
NO TIME

corrected
0:58:03
0:58:26
0:59:03
0:59:11
0:59:34
1:00:01
1:00:45
1:01:08
1:01:08
1:02:07
1:02:36
1:03:57
1:04:58
1:05:20
1:06:08
1:06:47
1:08:06
1:08:35
1:09:03
1:12:35
1:14:54
1:18:27
1:29:00
1:34:09
1:47:21
NO TIME DNS/0.00
NO TIME DNS/0.00
NO TIME DNS/0.00

penalty
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sail
433
9671
234
153
1462
1234
476
101
1057
619
341

15119
38

525
216
14797
203
21
1388
321
40
129
262
2196
10682
14397

name Boat Type
Sutton Blair Nacra
Brandon Hamiltc hobie 18
Doug Jensen  Viper
Jimmy Buffett  viper
Dave Ebbrecht j22

Joel Erickson  j22

Neal Barkley hobie fx
Jack Lischer j22
Robert Duff j22

Ted Lischer j22
Patrick Carr j80
Alistair Charlton elliot 770
Kenneth Gall lighting
Claude A Phelps Holder 20
Evan Arter Holder 20
Rob Swenson s16
Stephanie Coop: j22

Josh Rovey lighting
Barry White j22
Sydney Vanmee viper
Steven Tyler j22

Tom Korthanke morgan 27
Mark Faltermeie j-9
Carson Downing viper
Michael Struck yngling
Marshall Barring capri 14
Rich Rockel lighting
Doug MacClymc lighting

Race 4

boatname Home Club
Double time PYC
Resolution PYC

234 Shawnee YC

Sailor Swift Shawnee YC
Knight Fury PYC

Pure Energy Il KKYC
Caballo Diablo PYC

Trailer Swift PYC

Butyraceous PYC

J-Hawk -Tuah PYC

agility PYC

Missy Oklahoma City Boat Club
BLACKDOG PYC

Excocet Grand Lake Sailing Club
Sirocco Grand Lake Sailing Club / Wi

Delicate Flower Lake Jacomo Yacht Club
SweetBaby J LSYC

Blue Sky Jacomo Sailing Club
White Mans Ove PYC

Fat Bottom Girl Shawnee YC
Answers PYC

ENTERTAINMEI PYC

Meraki PYC

KAA! Saylorville Yacht Club
Gemutlichkeit  Perry Lake Yacht club
Psyche none

Retro Rocket PYC

Dog Meat PYC

rating
72
98
105
105
183
183
81
183
183
183
123
111
192
185
185
246
183
192
183
105
114
183
126
105
228
266
192
192

finish time
0:33:37
0:36:01
0:32:26
0:32:36
0:30:30
0:30:37
0:37:20
0:31:26
0:31:35
0:31:38
0:34:36
0:34:43
0:27:46
0:34:23
0:34:40
0:32:24
0:34:52
0:30:14
0:35:02
0:38:04
0:44:50
0:43:50
NO TIME
NO TIME
NO TIME
NO TIME
NO TIME
NO TIME

elapsed
0:18:37
0:21:01
0:22:26
0:22:36
0:25:30
0:25:37
0:22:20
0:26:26
0:26:35
0:26:38
0:24:36
0:24:43
0:27:46
0:29:23
0:29:40
0:32:24
0:29:52
0:30:14
0:30:02
0:28:04
0:29:50
0:38:50
NO TIME
NO TIME
NO TIME
NO TIME
NO TIME
NO TIME

corrected
0:21:51
0:23:41
0:25:00
0:25:11
0:25:24
0:25:31
0:25:50
0:26:20
0:26:28
0:26:31
0:26:41
0:27:18
0:27:19
0:29:11
0:29:28
0:29:43
0:29:45
0:29:45
0:29:55
0:31:17
0:32:48
0:38:40
NO TIME
NO TIME
NO TIME
NO TIME
NO TIME
NO TIME

penalty

DNS/0.00
DNS/0.00
DNF/0.00
DNS/0.00
DNS/0.00
DNS/0.00
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sail
433
153
9671
234
1234
1057
341

1462
203
1011
1388
216
38
525
15119

21
14797
321
40
129
262
476
619
2196
10682
14397

name Boat Type
Sutton Blair Nacra
Jimmy Buffett  viper
Brandon Hamiltc hobie 18
Doug Jensen  Viper
Joel Erickson  j22
Robert Duff j22
Patrick Carr j80
Alistair Charlton elliot 770
Dave Ebbrecht j22

Barry White j22

Jack Lischer j22
Steven Tyler j22
Stephanie Coopt j22
Claude A Phelps Holder 20
Rob Swenson s16
Kenneth Gall lighting
Evan Arter Holder 20
Sydney Vanmee viper
Josh Rovey lighting
Tom Korthanke morgan 27
Mark Faltermeie j-9
Carson Downing viper
Michael Struck yngling
Neal Barkley hobie fx
Ted Lischer j22
Marshall Barring capri 14
Rich Rockel lighting
Doug MacClymc lighting

Race 5

boatname Home Club

Double time PYC

Sailor Swift Shawnee YC

Resolution PYC

234 Shawnee YC

Pure Energy Il KKYC

Butyraceous PYC

agility PYC

Missy Oklahoma City Boat Club
Knight Fury PYC

White Mans Ove PYC

Trailer Swift PYC

Answers PYC

Sweet Baby J LSYC

Excocet Grand Lake Sailing Club

Delicate Flower

Lake Jacomo Yacht Club

BLACKDOG PYC

Sirocco Grand Lake Sailing Club / Wii
Fat Bottom Girl Shawnee YC

Blue Sky Jacomo Sailing Club
ENTERTAINMEI PYC

Meraki PYC

KAA! Saylorville Yacht Club
Gemutlichkeit  Perry Lake Yacht club
Caballo Diablo PYC

J-Hawk -Tuah  PYC

Psyche none

Retro Rocket PYC

Dog Meat PYC

rating  Finish Time

72 0:34:28
105 0:30:59
98 0:35:56
105 0:32:05
183 0:30:38
183 0:30:57
123 0:33:52
111 0:33:34
183 0:31:11
183 0:31:36
183 0:32:30
114 0:39:55
183 0:32:53
185 0:33:20
246 0:30:49
192 0:30:10
185 0:35:32
105 0:37:32
192 0:31:53
183 0:40:15
126 NO TIME
105 NO TIME
228 NO TIME
81 NO TIME
183 NO TIME
266 NO TIME
192 NO TIME
192 NO TIME

elapsed
0:19:28
0:20:59
0:20:56
0:22:05
0:25:38
0:25:57
0:23:52
0:23:34
0:26:11
0:26:36
0:27:30
0:24:55
0:27:53
0:28:20
0:30:49
0:30:10
0:30:32
0:27:32
0:31:53
0:35:15
NO TIME
NO TIME
NO TIME
NO TIME
NO TIME
NO TIME
NO TIME
NO TIME

corrected
0:22:51
0:23:23
0:23:35
0:24:37
0:25:32
0:25:51
0:25:53
0:26:02
0:26:05
0:26:29
0:27:23
0:27:24
0:27:46
0:28:08
0:28:16
0:29:41
0:30:20
0:30:41
0:31:22
0:35:06
NO TIME
NO TIME
NO TIME
NO TIME
NO TIME
NO TIME
NO TIME
NO TIME

penalty

DNS/0.00
DNS/0.00
DNS/0.00
DNS/0.00
DNF/0.00
DNS/0.00
DNS/0.00
DNS/0.00
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